
 

2022 Chamber BASH  

(Business After Standard Hours)  

Schedule 

The monthly BASH (Business After Standard Hours) is an opportunity for Cham-
ber Members and guests to socialize with business contacts in a relaxed setting 
with beverages and hors d’oeuvres. BASH events are held the second Thursday 
of the month from 5 - 7pm, at a member location. 
 

RSVP to https://grandhavenchamber.org/work/member-events/ 

Interested in hosting a BASH? Contact Vicki Ellis at 616-842-4910 or vellis@grandhavenchamber.org 

Thursday, February 10 – ted’s of spring lake   14977 Cleveland St, Spring Lake   

 

Thursday, March 10 – freedom boat club / Keenan marina   526 Pine St, Spring Lake  

 

Thursday, April 14 – The Momentum Center   714 Columbus Ave, Grand Haven  

 

Thursday, May 12  –  Spring lake yacht club   17500 W. Spring Lake Rd, Spring Lake  

 

Thursday, June 9  –  CS Erickson   229 N Ferry St, Grand Haven 

 

Thursday, July 14 –  TBD  

 

Thursday, August 11 - Sam Martin State Farm  1475 Robbins Rd, Grand Haven 

 

Thursday, October 13 - Grand Haven Elks Lodge #1200  15 S Third St, Grand Haven 

 

Thursday, November 10 - Tr-Cities Artist Incubator  

 

Thursday, December 8 —Spring Lake Country Club  17496 N Fruitport Rd, Spring Lake 

https://grandhavenchamber.org/work/member-events/

